No.999 Xiangjiang Road, Suzhou New
District,P.R. China
Post Code:215129
Tel:  86-512-666-51365
Fax: 86-512-666-51360
E-Mail: neway@neway.com.cn
at

Introduction
Quality Commitment
How to Order
Design Feature
Material Specifications
Dimensions
1
2
3
4 ~ 5
7
Working Sequences
Product  Introduction
6
8
TA Luft
Fire Safe Test
Complete Solutions for Engineered  Valves
Neway Facilities
Quality Assurance
Being one of the leading valve manufacturer in the world, Neway exclusively
specializes in the development of innovative designs, through intensive R&D
programs and engineering excellence. We engineer and manufacture valve
solutions for all industries.
Main product lines include Gate, Globe, Check, Butterfly and Ball valves.
Neway's quality and innovative designs are recognized by many global users and
EPC's. These products have been installed throughout the world, handling a wide
variety of applications in the Gas, Oil, Refining, Chemical, Marine, Power
Generation and Pipeline Transmission Industries.
Neway's management groups are structured based on operating several plant.
Neway valves are manufactured in 6 specialized manufacturing facilities, four in
China, one in Mexico and the other in Saudi Arabia.  Castings are sourced from
Neway-owned specialized foundries. Of the company employs over 1700 people.
The company operates an intranet consisting of over 400 computers, running the
most advanced R&D software including CAD, I-Deas, Pro-E, a number of CNC &
machine centers and warehouse bar code management systems. We are one of
the few valve manufacturers performing Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP), in-
house fire safe and cryogenic tests, high pressure gas and low fugitive emission
test.
Neway's quality assurance is dedicated to the pursuit of zero defect valve supply
to our customers. We have implemented a 6 sigma management process in
order to continually improve our process and management control through the
use of advanced statistical data analysis. Neway holds most of industrial valve
manufacturing certificates, such as ISO 9001, CE/PED, TA-Luft, API 6A, API 6D,
ABS, and API 607 Fire Safe certificate.
1
ja
gf
lo
.c
om
Pressure / Temperature
Type Construction Style Port Size Connection Type Pressure Rating Style/Service Top Works
P-Pig Valve F=Full A=RF Smooth Face A=Stainless Steel G-Gear Op.VL- Launcher
B=BW Sch. 40 H - Handle
C=BW Sch. 80 L=Low Temp (- 50F)NACE B - Bare Stem
D=BW Sch. 160 N=NACE
E=BW Sch XXH
01 - 150 ASME20=2"
03 - 300 ASME
J=RTJ
06 - 600 ASME
08 - 800 ASME
R=Raised Face
09 - 900 ASME
30=3"
15 - 1500 ASME
25 - 2500 ASME
40=4"
60=6"